IFLS-1212AB
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 01-Mar-17 1 Document Number: 34443
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Low Profile Shielded High Current Inductors
FEATURES

25 °C
(m)
DCR
MAX.
25 °C
(m)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (3)
SATURATION
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (4)
MARKING
IFLS1212ABER1R0N 1.0 30 55 66 1.80 1.50 A
IFLS1212ABER1R2N 1.2 30 63 76 1.65 1.40 B
IFLS1212ABER1R5N 1.5 30 75 90 1.50 1.30 C
IFLS1212ABER2R2N 2.2 30 110 132 1.30 1.00 E
IFLS1212ABER2R7N 2.7 30 130 156 1.20 0.90 F
IFLS1212ABER3R3N 3.3 30 150 180 1.10 0.87 G
IFLS1212ABER3R9N 3.9 30 180 216 1.00 0.82 H
IFLS1212ABER4R7M 4.7 20 210 252 0.90 0.75 I
IFLS1212ABER5R6M 5.6 20 270 324 0.80 0.65 J
IFLS1212ABER6R8M 6.8 20 330 396 0.70 0.60 K
IFLS1212ABER8R2M 8.2 20 380 456 0.65 0.55 L
IFLS1212ABER100M 10 20 410 492 0.60 0.50 M
IFLS1212ABER120M 12 20 550 660 0.55 0.45 N
IFLS1212ABER150M 15 20 680 816 0.45 0.40 O
IFLS1212ABER220M 22 20 950 1140 0.35 0.35 Q
IFLS1212ABER330M 33 20 1210 1452 0.25 0.26 S
IFLS-1212AB
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 01-Mar-17 2 Document Number: 34443